Bronx Bees

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:30
8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45

Arrival

8:45-9;
Pickle Ball 2

9:30-10:15

10:15- 171:00

Lunch
1:30-2:15

2:15-3;

4:00

Dismissal

Arrival

Dismissal

Arrival

Arrival

Arrival

Snack

Lunch
12:00-12:40

1:20-72:05
Pickle Ball 1

Sanck
2:05-2:15

2:15-3:

3:00-3:
Science 1

Dismissal Dismissal

Special Event

Dismissal
12:00 PM




